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All Hallows 
Catholic 
College  
 

Brooklands 
Avenue 
Macclesfield 
Cheshire 
SK11 8LB 

am.connor@allhallows.org.uk 
s.marshall@allhallows.org.uk 
 

01625 426138  
 

 
Ann-Marie 

Connor 
 

Sarah 
Marshall 
 

All Hallows Catholic College is 
an 11-18 all-ability voluntary 
academy situated in 
Macclesfield in Cheshire. We 
provide a values based 
education inspired by the 
teachings of Christ. Our College 
motto is ‘Aspire not to have 
more but to be more’ (Oscar 
Romero). We have been on a 
sustained journey of 
improvement over the last ten 
years and have now been 
recognised by Ofsted as an 
outstanding school in April 2011 
and again in December 2014. 
Ofsted recognised our ‘tangible 
and palpable ethos which 
combines gospel values, ethical 
enterprise and an aspiration for 
all students to be the best that 
they can be’. 
Due to the success of our own 
improvement journey we have 
been asked to offer support to 
numerous other schools, which 
we are always happy to do so, 
because of the learning and 
development it brings to us as 
well as the schools we are 
working with. We have a highly 
experienced, effective team 
who provide high quality 
training and development 
programmes both internally 
and to other schools and we 
welcome the opportunity to be 
part of the delivery of this new 
middle leadership programme 
in partnership with SSAT. We 
have a long standing 
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relationship with SSAT and our 
staff offer training in a number 
of SSAT programmes including 
Teep, Teaching Maths for Non-
specialists  and Lead 
Practitioner Accreditation. 
 

Altrincham 
College of Arts 
 

Green Lane 
Timperley 
Cheshire 
WA15 8QW 

SDY@mail.altrinchamcollege.com 
lgn@mail.altrinchamcollege.com 
 

0161 980 
7173 

Sharron 
Diffley 

Liz Griffin 
 

  

Barr Beacon 
School 
 

Old Hall Lane 
Aldridge 
Walsall 
WS9 0RF 

aturner@barrbeaconschool.co.uk 
dlowbridge@barrbeacon.co.uk 
 

0121 366 
6600 
 
 

Alex Turner  
 

David 
Lowbridge 
 

 

 
Bentley Wood 
High School 
 

Bridges Road  
Stanmore 
Greater London  
HA7 3NA  

cbenton@bentleywood.harrow.sch.uk 
Wilkinson.Julie@nowerhill.harrow.sch.uk 
 

02089543623 
 

Clare Benton  
 

Julie 
Wilkinson  
 

 

 

Bishop Calloner 
Catholic 
College  
 

Institute Road 
Kings Heath  
Birmingham  
B14 7EG  

e.oconnor@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk 
n.moon@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk 
 

0121 4444161 
 

Eddie 
O'Connor 
 

Nick Moon 
 

  

Coopers School  
 

Hawkwood 
Lane  
Chislehurst 
Kent 
BR7 5PS  

vhorsley@coopersschool.com 
egoddard@coopersschool.com 
 

020 84673263  
 

Vikki Horsley  
 

Emma 
Goddard 
(nee 
Watson) 
 

Coopers is a warm, welcoming 
and friendly School where all 
students are happy learners. 
We are very proud of our latest 
Ofsted Report which shows that 
we can achieve this. When the 
School was last inspected in 
January 2014, the inspectors 
said that ‘Coopers is a well led 
school within which a well-
planned curriculum and good 
teaching lead to very high 
standards and very good 
examination results, in the top 
20% of the country.’ They 
described the school as 
‘bubbling outstanding’. We are 
a long established teacher 
training centre offering SDT, 
SDS and SCITT routes into 
teacher training. High quality, 
career-related CPD is a hallmark 
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of our success. Many of our 
teachers have come through 
our training route and most 
have secured leadership 
positions within the school and 
beyond. We also work in 
partnership with the South East 
London Schools Alliance, 
promoting professional 
networking and providing CPD 
opportunities for school 
improvement through training 
and development. 

Fairfield High  
 

Fairfield 
Avenue  
Droylsden 
Manchester  
M43 6AB 

FLealman@fairfieldhigh.tameside.sch.uk 
jmawdsley@fairfieldhigh.tameside.sch.uk 
 

0161 370 
1488 
 

Fee Lealman 
 

Jane 
Mawdsley 
 

We are an oversubscribed 11-
16 girls’ academy where 
learners are supported by an 
outstanding programme of 
personal development, 
guidance, a personalised 
curriculum and high 
expectations. In January 2013 
Ofsted recognised us as 
outstanding in all areas. 
 

 

Greensward 
Academy 
 

Greensward 
Lane 
Hockley  
Essex 
SS5 5HG 

jbridgeman@greenswardacademy.org 
rgee@greenswardacademy.org 
 

01702 202571  
 

Joanne 
Bridgeman 
 

Rebecca 
Gee 
 

Greensward Academy 
Greensward Academy is a 
comprehensive school and 
academy, for 11 to 19 year olds, 
with 98% of students achieving 
5 A*-C Grades at GCSE, located 
in Hockley, Essex. Greensward 
Academy is a forward thinking 
and innovative academy.  In 
June 2014 it was graded as 
Good by Ofsted and is one of 
the 56 top performing 
secondary schools in England 
according to the DfE 2012 
Similar Schools Performance 
Tables.  
 

 

Heartlands 
Academy 
 

10 Great 
Francis Street 
Nechells 
Birmingham 
B7 4QR  

KE.smith@heartlands-academy.org.uk 
j.clegg@heartlands-academy.org.uk 
 

0121 464 
3931 

Karen Smith  
 

Jenny 
Clegg 
 

Heartlands Academy is a mixed 
11-19 academy situated in the 
Nechells area of Birmingham. It 
has been rated three times 
outstanding by Ofsted and is a  
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Teaching School. As a Teaching 
School, we offer high quality 
training and development to 
new and experienced staff. We 
have considerable experience in 
providing support to a number 
of schools, both primary and 
secondary, via our expert team 
of Lead Practitioners, senior 
leaders and our staff who lead 
our ancillary services. The 
Academy Principal, Mrs Glynis 
Jones is a National Leader of 
Education and has wide 
ranging, successful experience 
in supporting the leadership of 
schools in challenging 
circumstances at both primary 
and secondary level.  Over the 
past year we have offered 
support in all aspects of 
teaching and learning, 
leadership development, 
support services including HR 
and data management and 
reprographics services.   
 

Highworth 
Grammar 
School  
 

Quantock Drive 
Ashford 
Kent 
TN24 8UD  

e.pope@highworth.kent.sch.uk 
gmasters@BROCKHILL.KENT.SCH.UK 
 

01233 624910 Elizabeth 
Pope  

Glynis 
Masters  

  

Ilkley Grammar 
School 
 

Cowpasture 
Road 
Ilkley  
LS29 8TR 
 

jamie.gutch@ilkleygs.ngfl.ac.uk 
lisa.capstick@ilkleygs.ngfl.ac.uk 
 

01943 608424  
 

Jamie Gutch 
 

Lisa 
Capstick  
 

Founded in 1607, our 

comprehensive school has a 
long and proud tradition of 

high quality education in the 

local community. With a 
school roll of over 1500 

students (including 320 Post 
16), we were Bradford's first 

new convertor Academy in 

2011. 
  

In 2014 students achieved 
82% A*-C including English 

and Maths and a third of 

entries were at the top A*/A 
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grades (33%). Progress 

measures in English and 

Mathematics were also 
significantly above the 

national average at 89% and 
84% respectively. 

  

At Ilkley Grammar School, 
partnerships matter and we 

value our work with an 
increasingly wide range of 

stakeholders. This includes 

the Red Kite Teaching School 
Alliance, where we work with 

several similar schools across 
the Leeds, Harrogate and the 

North Yorkshire region, for 
the training and development 

of teachers. We are also part 

of the Bradford Partnership, 
where we are committed to 

working with our fellow 
Bradford schools to support 

the delivery of the best 

outcomes for children, young 
people and our communities 

across the Bradford District. 
  

Our overriding aim at IGS is 
to ensure that our students 

achieve everything that they 

are capable of – their 
‘Personal Best’ - from Year 7 

through to Sixth Form and 
beyond. 

  
 

Lordwood Girls’ 
School  

Knightlow Road 
Harborne 
Birmingham  
B17 8QB  

k.bufton@lordswoodtrust.co.uk 
k.leadbetter@lordswoodtrust.co.uk 
 

01214292838 Karen 
Bufton  

Karen 
Leadbetter  

 

 
Loreto 
Grammar 

Durham Road 
Altrincham 

fwright@loretogrammar.co.uk 
jthornton@loretogrammar.co.uk 

01619283703 Fiona Wright  Jenny 
Thornton  
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School & St 
Anthony's 
Catholic 
College  
 

Cheshire 
WA14 4AH 

 

Manchester 
Communication 
Secondary 
Academy  
 

2 Silchester 
Drive  
Manchester  
M40 8NT  

a.reed@mca.manchester.sch.uk 
t.hodson@mca.manchester.sch.uk 
 

01612020161  Alex Reed  Trevor 
Hodson  

Manchester Communication 
Academy first opened its doors 
in September 2010 as a brand 
new Secondary Academy 
serving the community of North 
Manchester. Twice judged by 
Ofsted as 'Good', this 
innovative Academy now also 
hosts a primary school - 
Manchester Communication 
Primary Academy, which first 
opened its doors in September 
2014 and moves to a new 
purpose-built facility in 
September 2015.  
 

 

Meols Cop High 
School 

Meols Cop 
Road  
Southport  
PR8 6JS  

Brownett-m@meolscophighschool.co.uk 
Walker-l@meolscophighschool.co.uk 
 

01704453118
0  

Mark 
Brownett  

Leon 
Walker  

  

Mounts Bay 
Academy  

Boscathnoe 
Lane 

lhall@mountsbay.org 
dpayne@mountsbay.org 
 

01736 352321 
 

Les Hall  Darren 
Payne 

Mounts Bay Academy is a 

medium sized school of 965 

pupils in the South West 

peninsula of Cornwall.  
Mounts Bay has consistently 

focused on high quality 

engagement in learning has 

been judged as High 

Performing, and gained 

Outstanding status in 2012. The 

focus on high quality 

engagement has led to the 

development of a unique 

pedagogy that combines digital 

technologies with Expeditionary 

Learning. Mounts Bay is now 

developing this in partner 

schools across Cornwall through 

Applied Minds, the professional 
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development arm of the 

Academy. 

Our school’s reputation for 

excellence has grown from over 

half a century of commitment to 

generating new ideas, 

encouraging divergent thinking 

and nurturing a community of 

highly motivated staff and 

students.  

A passion for developing and 

supporting talent has created an 

environment where everyone is 

empowered to realise and 

embrace their true potential.  

We foster students’ natural 

abilities and support them on 

their journey as they become 

forward-thinking, well-rounded, 

unique individuals achieving 

great things in an increasingly 

digital society. With pride we 

watch them work their way 

through the school and go on to 

drive creativity and inspire new 

levels of academic and 

professional success.  

At Mounts Bay we believe that 

everyone possesses the innate 

qualities needed for brilliance 

and success — they just need to 

work hard, have a positive 

attitude and make the most of 

opportunities. 

 

Northampton 
Academy  
 

Wellingborouh 
Road 
Northampton  
NN3 8NH 
 

mike.lowdell@northampton-academy.org 
jane.smith@northampton-academy.org 
 

01604 210106  Mike 
Lowdell  

Jane Smith  Northampton Academy is a 
Good School (Ofsted, 2013), 
and serve the needs of 1400 
students, their families and the 
local community as a 
successful, vibrant, welcoming 
and inclusive 11-18 academy. 
Northampton Academy’s motto 
is ‘the best in everyone’ and we 
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aim to provide our students 
with the best opportunities to 
achieve the academic 
qualifications and skills to 
progress to University or the 
career of their choice. We want 
our students to realise their 
potential. In 2014 96% of Year 
13 students progressed to 
University; our best ever 
results.  
 

Perseid School 
(Merton 
Special 
Teaching 
Alliance)  
 

Bordesley Road 
Morden  
Surrey 
SM4 SLT  

teachingschoolbookings@perseid.merton
.sch.uk 
 

0208 6489737 Tina Harvey  Emma 
Westwood  

Perseid School is an all age (3-
19) London Borough of Merton 
day school for learners with 
severe and profound learning 
difficulties.Perseid is a 
community special educational 
needs school with 120 places 
[60 in the Lower and 60 in the 
Upper School]. We provide an 
outstanding education for 
pupils, aged 3 – 19 who have 
severe and complex learning 
difficulties, including learners 
with an additional diagnosis of 
autism and/or additional 
physical and/or sensory 
disabilities. Pupils come to 
Perseid from all parts of the 
London Borough of Merton as 
well as some surrounding 
boroughs. Staff work as part of 
an  inter-disciplinary team, 
which includes health authority 
staff.  
 

 

Queen 
Elizabeth's 
Grammar 
School 
 

The Green 
Road  
Ashbourne  
Derbyshire  
DE6 1EP  

harding@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.
uk 
berry@queenelizabeths.derbyshire.sch.u
k 
 

01335 343685  Adrian 
Harding  

Sarah 
Berry  
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Shenley Brook 
End  
 

Wallbank 
Grove  
Shenley Brook 
End  
Milton Keynes  
MK5 7ZT  

cholmwood@sbeschool.org.uk 
anash@sbeschool.org.uk 
 

01908 524894  Chris 
Holmwood  

Andrew 
Nash  

Shenley Brook End School is 
an 11-19 secondary school in 
Milton Keynes.  A Teaching 
School since 2012 within the 
Denbigh Teaching School 
Alliance, the school has a 
Leadership and Training 
Centre (LTC) which has 
worked with over 3000 
teachers, offering a range of 
successful leadership 
programmes. 
 

 

Sir Christopher 
Hatton 
Academy 
 

The Pyghtle 
Wellingboroug
h 
Northamptons
hire  
NN8 4RP  

salisburyn@hattonacademy.org.uk 
coej@hattonacademy.org.uk 
 

01933 226077  Nick 
Salisbury  

Jenny Coe  Sir Christopher Hatton 
Academy is an independent 
non 
denominational Academy pro
viding comprehensive 
education for boys and girls 
aged 11 to 18, based in the 
market town of 
Wellingborough, 
Northamptonshire.  As a high 
performing Academy, Sir 
Christopher Hatton Academy 
is at the leading edge of 
Government policy, 
achieving approval from the 
Department for Education 
(DfE) to be a Sponsor of 
other Academies, who 
require strategic support to 
develop the best possible 
education for the young 
people of Wellingborough. 
In  January 2015 OFSTED 
graded the school as 
‘outstanding’ stating that the 
progress in Key Stages 3 and 
4 for all our students in every 
year group is ‘Outstanding’. 
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St Richards 
Catholic 
College  
 

Ashdown Road 
Bexhill-on-Sea  
East Sussex 
TN40 1SE  

mrbyrnep@strichardscc.com 
Teachingschool@strichardscc.com 
 

01424 73107  Peter Byrne  Joanne 
Calladine-
Evans  

St Richard’s Catholic College is 
an outstanding 11-16 faith 
school located in East Sussex. 
As a teaching school it is 
outward looking and with its 
partners in the Thrive Teaching 
School Alliance it seeks to 
support schools and teachers to 
provide an excellent education 
for all pupils. 
Previously St Richard’s held 
Specialist Science Status and 
has a long standing relationship 
with the SSAT. We consider the 
National Association of Middle 
Leader Award to be a high 
quality programme, securing 
leadership training for those 
teachers who hold 
responsibility at this level or for 
those who aspire to it. 
The programme is facilitated by 
experienced and qualified 
leaders. 
 

 

Ursuline High 
School in 
Wimbledon 
 

Crescent Road  
Wimbledon  
London  
SW20 8HA  

owen.nichols@ursulinehigh.merton.sch.u
k 
nick.tucker@ursulinehigh.merton.sch.uk 
 

0208 879 
4388  

Owen 
Nichols  

Nick 
Tucker  

  

West Yorkshire 
Teaching 
Alliance / 
Holmfirth High 
School 
 

Heys Road 
Thongsbridge  
Holmfirth  
HD9 7SE  

mbrown@newsomehigh.kirklees.sch.uk 
head.upperthong@kirkleeseducation.uk 
 

01484 691460 Marie Brown  Carolyn 
Littlewood  

 

 
William 
Edwards School 
 

Stifford Clays 
Road  
Grays  
Essex  
RM16 3NJ  

hulme-sheffield@williamedwards.org.uk 
ameye@williamedwards.org.uk 
 

01375 486000 Deborah 
Hulme-
Sheffield 
 

Elizabeth 
Amey   
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Woodrush High 
School 
 

Shawhurst Lane  
Wythall  
B47 5JW  

staylor@woodrushhigh.worcs.sch.uk 
msullivan@woodrushhigh.worcs.sch.uk 
 

01564 823777  Susan Taylor  Michael 
Sullivan  
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